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VX 5051.045 - Upevnéeni montaznich desek pro VX

Funkce

Obj. ¢islo
Material

Baleni

Netto hmotnost
Brutto hmotnost
Cislo celni sazby
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

VX 5051.045

pro ocelovy plech
1ks

0,7 kg

0,728 kg
83024900
EC002524

27180101



